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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED

RECONSTITUTED LAYOUT IN

Sy.No.44/P OF NIDIGATTU (V),

BHEEMUNIPATNAM(M),

VISAKHAPATNAM DISTRICT.

 RECONSTITUTED LAYOUT AREA : Ac.   5.55 Cts.

RECONSTITUTED LAYOUT BOUNDARY

REFERENCE : -

DETAILS OF LAND :

LP No. : 80/2022/NID/BHEE

OPEN SPACE

AMENITIES

LAND USE  ANALYSIS (For Reconstituted Layout) :-

PLOTTED  AREA

DESCRIPTION

PERCENTAGE

AMENITIES AREA

2.

4.

SL.NO.

EXTENT IN

1.

ROADS  AREA

Acs.  cts.

TOTAL  AREA

UTILITIES AREA

5.
OPEN SPACE AREA

0.115

1.655

2.07 %

29.82 %

10.27 %

3.18

100.00 %
5.55

57.30 %

0.57

3.

UTILITIES

SCALE : 1" = 66'

0.54 %0.03

MANDAL SURVEYOR

TAHSILDAR

COMPETENT AUTHORITY


